
FINAL Trial Exams – November 2023 

 
 9.00 – 10.45      9.00 Start break 11.05 – 12.45      (11.15 start) lunch 13.25-15.05        (13.25 start) 

Monday 20 November Y11 English Language 1hr 45    Y11 Maths 90min 

Tuesday 21 November Y11 Biology 75/105  Y11 French Writing 60/75m  P16 CTEC H&SC unit 7 90 mins 
Y10/11 CNat H&SC 60 mins 

Wednesday 22 November Y11 Chemistry 75/105  Y11 Geography 75m 
Y10 Statistics 90m 
 

   

Thursday 23 November Y11 Physics 75/105 
 

 Food 90 m 
Computer science* 90m 
(2 clashes) 

 (Computer Science x 2 clash students) 

Friday 24 November Y11 English Lit 1hr 45    TBC: Year 7 LCKC 70m 

 

 9.00 – 10.45       9.00 Start break 11.05 – 12.45        (11.15 start) lunch 13.25-15.05       (13.25 start) 

Monday 27 November Y11 History 2h   
Y11 French L/R (1st group) 

   Y11 French L/R (2nd group) 
P16 Biology 90m 

Tuesday 28 November Design 2 h  
P16 Eng Lit 2.5h 
P16 Maths 90m 

   TBC: Year 9 LCKC 70m 
 

Wednesday 29 November P16 Sociology 2h 
P16 Chemistry 2h 

   TBC: Year 8 LCKC 70m 

Thursday 30 November P16 Psychology 2h 
P16 Physics* 90m  (1 clash) 

   (P16 Physics x 1 clash student) 

Friday 1 December INSET DAY 

 

Monday 4 December CTEC H&SC unit 4 2h 
 

    

Tuesday 5 December Art & Textiles – all day 
 

 


